

Contracts and/or Change Orders awarded above \$10,000  
from September 20th thru November 9th

Date	Contractor	Amount	Total Contract	Description of service
11/2/2023	WSP USA, Inc.	35,263.00	220,569.00	Amendment # 2 to the First Street contract to finalize design annd project plans, specifications and engineer's estimate of cost.
10/9/2023	Moore Creek Builders	26,412.46	26,412.46	2023 Sidewalk Panel Replacement